
Business Energy Savings Program
Territory Map

Brett Sharp
Missouri Metro North 

MBSharp@trccompanies.com
(816) 382-8747

Brett Bauma
Greater Wichita

BBauma@trccompanies.com
(316) 789-4109

Dana Gordon
Kansas/Missouri Metro South
DGordon@trccompanies.com

(816) 266-0742

Chuck Reno
Kansas Metro North

CReno@trccompanies.com
(816) 715-0163

Logan Markham
Greater Missouri South

LMarkham@trccompanies.com
(816) 206-7070

Corey Moore
Greater Topeka 

Corey.Moore@trccompanies.com
(785) 940-0775

Jane Parker
Greater Missouri North

jparker@trccompanies.com
(573) 476-2857

Trevor Scott
Southeast Kansas

TScott@trccompanies.com
(833) 303-9173
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